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CARBON CANYON RIDE 
51 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Covina Park in Covina, 
South on 4TH AV. 0.0 0.1 
R-----BADILLO ST 0.1 0.3 
L-----HOLLENBECK AV 0.4 1.5 
L-----CORTEZ ST 1.9 1.9 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----GRAND AV 3.8 9.3 
R-----CHINO HILLS PKWY 13.1 1.4 
R-----CARBON CANYON RD 14.5 8.6 
Caution!  Narrow shoulder on CARBON CANYON RD. 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----VALENCIA AV 23.1 0.4 
L-----ROSE DR 23.5 1.0 
L----- Imperial Plaza (ROSE DR at 
 IMPERIAL HWY) 24.5 0.1 
Lunch - Paul’s Country Kitchen at 1267 E. Imperial Hwy, 
Placentia; ℡ (714) 993-5434. 24.6 0.1 
From Imperial Plaza, 
R-----ROSE DR 24.7 1.2 
Continue on BIRCH ST. 25.9 2.0 
R-----STATE COLLEGE BLVD 27.9 1.4 
R-----BREA BLVD 29.3 4.0 
 Becomes BREA CANYON RD 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----DIAMOND BAR BLVD 33.3 1.0 
 Becomes BREA CANYON CUTOFF 
L-----PATHFINDER RD 34.3 1.8 
R-----NOGALES ST 36.1 0.9 
R-----COLIMA RD 37.0 2.3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----LEMON AV 39.3 3.2 
L-----AMAR RD 42.5 3.0 
R-----LARK ELLEN AV 45.5 3.6 
R-----BADILLO ST 49.1 1.3 
L-----4TH AV 50.4 0.1 
Finish at Covina Park. 50.5 
 

- 0 - 

Ride Description: 
Start:  Covina Park in Covina (From I-210, off and south-
Citrus Av, R-Badillo St, R-4th Av to Covina Park).  50 
miles.  Rolling hills with moderately steep grades (6 to 
10 percent).  This is a scenic ride through Chino Hills 
and North Orange County.  Lunch in Placentia.  Call 
_______ at _______ for ride information. 
 
 
Notes: 
1. There are approximately 12 climbs with grades 

averaging between 6 and 10 percent. 
 


